
PACHET CONSUMABILE MEDICALE

I.D.: 81707038

Data publicarii	05.05.23	Coduri CPV	33140000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.712,70 RON - 1.712,70 RON

Descriere: LCOOL SANITAR X 500 ML 24 BUC 4.50 LEI 108.00 LEI 2. FASA TIFON PREMIUM 10CM/10M 160 BUC 1.30 LEI 208.00 LEI 3. VATA 200G 50 BUC 3.75 LEI 187.50 LEI 4. ACOPERITORI PANTOFI UF 20 SET 10.00 LEI 200.00 LEI 5. MANUSI NITRIL M 40 CUT 17.00 LEI 680.00 LEI 6. MANUSI NITRIL S 10 CUT 17.00 LEI 170.00 LEI 7. TUB EPPENDORF 1.5 CU CAPAC 1000 BUC 0.050 LEI 50.00 LEI 8. LEUCOPLAST TEXTIL 5CM/5M 12 BUC 3.10 LEI 37.20 LEI 9. GAROU GIMA 4 BUC 18.00 LEI 72.00 LEI TOTAL 1712.70 LEI PREZENTA TINE LOC DE COMANDA FERMA
